Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: MyWorld, Inc.
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): Please see attached list of 17 names
My World Solution, lus., Shopping Scout, com
Address of Service Provider: 8925 East Pima Center Parkway #125, Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Tim Ouimet
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 8925 East Pima Center Parkway #125, Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (480) 719-6723
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (415) 737-1441
Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@shoppingscout.com
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date:
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Tim Ouimet, President

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Scanned

MAY 1 6 2012

Received MAY 1 0 2012

Copyright Office

DOMAIN

myworldcoupons.net myworlddeals.net myworldshopping.co myworldshopping.com shoppingscout.co shoppingscout.com shoppingscout.me shopscout.me mwrld.com mywld.com myworld.co myworldinvesting.com myworldinvesting.net myworldportfolios.com myworldshoplist.com myworldshoplist.net myworldshopping.net